NEWCASTLE CROSS COUNTRY SEALED HANDICAP RESULTS - REDHEAD - 28th APRIL, 2007.
Note: * indicates WALKER

2 Km Run - 87 starters.
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GUY, Katie

CAREY, Teneah
MACKENZIE, Gemma
MUIRHEAD, Emma
ROSS, Eleanor
MORETTI, Aimee
YATES, Emma
DUNCOMBE, Paul
TREDINNICK, Rachel
AUSTON, Reanna
WELSH, Clare
FOWLER, Neil
MATTHEWS, Carolyn
KLIOUSIS, Rugby
VAN BALEN, Gabirielle
LIVINGSTON, Mikaylah
WILLIAMS, Kimberley
VAN BALEN, bETH
DAGG, Simone
AITKEN, Chris
QUICK, Blythe
KAFER, Tyala
MOORE, Samantha
DE COSTER, Siobhan
BIGBIRD, Sarah
SALTER, Gracie
HRISTOPANOS, Frank
BOND, Austin
BERRY, Cara
YOUNG, Hamish
DAGG, Morgan
WATERS, Abbie
WELSH, Patty
MOORE, Lauren
HILL, Aimee

RESCH, Ashleigh
FOX-SMITH, Sarah
DOLEY, Sarah
AALTO, Abbi

AALTO, Natasha
HUMPHREYS, Mike
RESCH, Simon
PRICE, John

AALTO, Kai
ARGIRIS, Lachlan
THEODORE, Amy
PRICE, Julie
ROWEN, Lachlan
TEALE, Lucy
RESCH, Vicki
SUMMERS, Jake
RESCH, Tahneia
HOLAHAN, Melissa

WL
WL
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MS
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WL
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WL
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Wall
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ANL
CCC
PS
RT
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Mait
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Mait

Wall
Vets
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Wall
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Ch

Wall

(1.50) 15.33
(2.20) 15.40
(5.50) 15.50
(6.20) 15.54
(7.00) 16.07
(6.00) 16.08
(3.00) 16.12
(3.00) 16.15

*(3.00) 16.24

(6.20) 16.25
(3.00) 16.27
(8.10) 16.29
(5.20) 16.33
(5.30) 16.36
(5.00) 16.42
(5.00) 16.48
(6.50) 16.56
(5.20) 16.58
(6.00) 16.58
(8.20) 16.59
(5.30) 17.01
(6.50) 17.09
(7.30) 17.09
(6.00) 17.10
(6.50) 17.12
(7.00) 17.12
(4.40) 17.14
(6.30) 17.16
(7.20) 17.16
(6.50) 17.23
(7.30) 17.29
(4.50) 17.30
(3.00) 17.38
(6.40) 17.38
(4.30) 17.38
(6.50) 17.40
(5.00) 17.43
(6.30) 17.47
(3.50) 17.53
(3.50) 17.55
(6.50) 17.55
(7.00) 17.55
(7.30) 17.59
(6.50) 17.59
(7.30) 18.02
(6.10) 18.06
(4.30) 18.11
(7.10) 18.18
(7.10) 18.22
(4.40) 18.22
(6.50) 18.28
(4.50) 18.30
(5.10) 18.32

55 AALTO, Amanda
56 MAURER, Jessica
57 PARKS, Lyn

58 MACKENZIE, Lun
59 DAWES, Emily

60 MARQUETT, Danica
61 LIVINGSTON, Aileen
62 BREALEY, Michelle
63 JEFFREY, Grace
64 WILLIAMS, Angela
65 HUMPHREYS, Alex
66 GARRY, Keelin

*67 PIPER, Jade

68 KLIOUSIS, Sabrina
*69 THEODORE, Kerry
70 WELSH, James

71 DE COSTER, Laura
72 SUMMERS, Jessica
*73 GREY, Erin

74 BURNS, Chioe

*74 GREY, Debra

*76 FOX, Debra

77 HILL, Caleb

*78 MARQUETT, Mary
79 BURNS, Kate

*80 GARRY, Imogen
*81 GARRY, Georgia
82 MARQUETT, Jessie
*83 MOORE, Helen

*84 GARRY, Jeffrey

85 PARTRIDGE, Marie
*86 VAN NETTEN, Bert
*87 VAN NETTEN, Dianne

2 Km Run - New Runners
O'CARROLL, Shelby
O'CARROLL, Jemma
BAHR-THOMSON, Juliana
THRELFALL, Shannon
RONON-YATES, Paidi
GAY, David

GAY, Darcy

DIXON, Sam

DIXON, Chris

10 TREDINNICK, Dean
11 DOYLE, Laura

*12 FRATANGELO, Maria
*413 TREDINNICK, Stephen
*14 PAN, Jing Jing

*15 QUICK, Katrina

*16 GARRY, Lezette

*47 QUICK, Saxon

*48 RESEVSKY, Kieran

OCoONOOORLWN=

Vets
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ANL
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ANL
Mait
Mait
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CccC

CCC
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Mait

Mait
Wall
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WL
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Vets

Vets

KS

Mait

(2.00) 18.44
(3.00) 18.45
(2.10) 18.47
(6.00) 18.52
(6.20) 19.04
(5.00) 19.06
(1.30) 19.07
(4.40) 19.08
(0.00) 19.12
(0.00) 19.14
(7.00) 19.25
(7.30) 19.36
(0.00) 20.09
(3.20) 20.12
(0.00) 20.27
(7.00) 20.28
(3.20) 21.59
(2.40) 22.04
(0.00) 22.43
(5.40) 22.44
(0.00) 22.44
(0.00) 24.00
(4.50) 24.27
(0.00) 24.32
(4.50) 24.41
(0.00) 25.15
(0.00) 25.16
(0.00) 25.21
(0.00) 25.59
(0.00) 27.33
(0.00) 33.02
(0.00) 35.07
(0.00) 35.11

9.41
10.20
10.51
12.39
12.48
13.16
13.18
14.17
14.18
17.19
18.41
18.58
23.11
2411
26.52
27.30
32.00
33.04



5 Km Run - 58 starters.
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MARQUETT, Robert
QUICK, Stephen
FRENCH, Darren
LEAVER, Bruce
JEFFREY, Mark
CAREY, Mark
STALLARD, Trish
VAN NETTEN, Jamie
AUSTON, Stephanie
BOND, Conrad
GRANT, Jason
BROOKS, Charles
ARMSTRONG, Graeme
GAY, Jack
MANUEL, Steve
GLAPIAK, Charlie
REID, Grant
CUMMINGS, Peter
COATES, Ross
COATES, Jack
WATTON, Richard
FOX, Gordon

VAN NETTEN, Kim
LEE, Kerry

PRYOR, Steve
JOHNS, Paul
TAYLOR, Robert
THOMPSON, John
BUGBIRD, Rob
TRAYNOR, Nigel
BURNS, Stewart
GREENHALGH, Christine
GREY, Quentin
DAWES, Will
TEALE, Celia

10 Km Run - 28 starters.

VICKERY, Barry
BRUNSKILL, Phillip
POWER, John
SHINDLAIR, John
SIMMONS, John
DAWES, Christopher
GREEN, Keith
CAMPBELL, Craig
DAWES, Alanna
ROSSETTI, Peter
SANDERSON, Gael
NEALON, Craig
DAVIN, Lorna
McLAIN, John

VON APPEN, Manfred
DOLEY, Weston
GUY, Steve
TSELEMBIS, Tony
BRADNEY, David

WL
Wall
WL

Wall

Ming

WL
WL
Mait

Vets
Vets
Vets
CCC
WL
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Mait
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CCC
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HTF
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HTF
Vets
Vets

Vets

Vets
Mait
WL
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(5.00) 38.01
(15.50) 38.03
(11.40) 38.09
(11.40) 38.14
(11.40) 38.16
(11.40) 38.16

(7.30) 38.18
(15.00) 38.19
(16.15) 38.40
(17.30) 38.46
(13.20) 39.03
(18.20) 39.34
(14.10) 39.36
(12.30) 39.42
(12.30) 39.44
(12.05) 39.47
(15.25) 38.50

(4.10) 39.54
(13.20) 39.59
(17.05) 39.59
(10.50) 40.29

(7.55) 40.31
(12.30) 40.32
(10.50) 40.35
(10.50) 40.37

(4.35) 40.39

(9.35) 40.39
(10.25) 40.45

(7.55) 40.44
(13.20) 40.45

(9.35) 40.49
(10.00) 40.58
(15.25) 41.01
(16.40) 41.02
(13.45) 41.07

(9.10) 64.53
(11.40) 65.30
(13.20) 66.01

(6.40) 66.26

(9.10) 66.34

(9.10) 66.36
(17.30) 67.02
(10.50) 67.22
(13.20) 67.25
(17.30) 67.26
(14.10) 67.33
(21.40) 67.56

(0.00) 68.25
(16.40) 68.46

(9.10) 68.52
(18.20) 68.54
(10.50) 69.12
(16.40) 69.23
(25.00) 69.39

36
37
38

39
40
41

42
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44
45
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*54
*55
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5 Km Run - New Runners.

SO NONHA LN

20
21
22
23
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25
26
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ROBERTSON, Marnie
WELSH, Owen

GAY, Lynn

ARGIRIS, Gabriel
GAY, Andrew
JAMES, Frank

VAN BALEN, Paul
ATCHESON, Andrew
O'CONNOR, Jack
STRACHAN, Terry
LYNCH, Kathleen
CLAYTON, Linda
BRUNSKILL, Andrew
AMM, Hayley
CARRATT, David
ATCHESON, Rebecca
KAFER, Morgen
BARTLEY, Alison
BEISTY, Jim
FERGUSON, Michelle
BURNS, Elise
MARQUETT, Lisa
DOLEY, Jade

SAYERS, Stephen
LYNCH, Scott
O'CARROLL, Tia
APPS, Nicole
CLAIRE, Kathleen
O'DONNELL, Sophie
BAKEWELL, Lachlan
SAYERS, Debbie
HARRIS, Clare
HARRIS, Graeme

HILL, Michael
MARTIN, Kim
GRIMES, Gerry
GUY, Karen
ZEMAN, Donald
LAZZAM, Terry
GUY, Trish
HOARE, Robert
JOYCE, Judith

10 Km Run - New Runners.
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HENDERSON, Steve
KENT, Matthew
COX, Glyn
BRADLEY, Alan
HAUGH, Claire
DEMPSEY, lan
JERATH, Naina
WHITE, Jenni

(15.00) 41.14

CCC (17.05) 41.17

WwW

(10.00) 41.18
(17.55) 41.21
(12.05) 41.24

(4.10) 41.26

(15.50) 41.29

MS (17.30) 41.56
HTF (16.40) 42.01
WW (13.45) 42.07

WL

(11.40) 42.07

(0.00) 43.00

PS (10.25) 43.13
WL (11.15) 44.09

Mait

(6.15) 44.52

MS (17.05) 45.05
Stok (13.45) 45.46

Vets
WL
CCC

(0.50) 45.55
(0.00) 46.22
(0.00) 46.38
(9.10) 51.07
(5.00) 55.32

Mait (13.45) 62.16

Sara
Vets
MS
HTF

Sara
Mait
Mait

CcC
CccC
WL
WL

WL
Vets
Vets

WL

WL

Vets

21.95
21.57
28.25
29.51
33.04
33.53
33.54
37.25
41.47
41.48

(16.40) 69.48
(6.40) 70.42
(25.50) 70.44
(2.30) 71.05
(17.30) 71.40
(7.30) 73.49
(0.00) 73.52
(15.50) 74.10
(5.00) 76.45

46.03
51.09
56.07
56.56
57.56
58.20
59.31
59.46



Course Organisers - Redhead:
Kim Fletcher  Paul Buckley

Justin Lennon

John Shelswell

INTER-CLUB POINTS SCORE FOR DUNCOMBE TROPHY.

Points Score - Redhead.

1st West Lakes

2nd Newcastle Veterans

3rd Coalfields Cross Country
4th Hunter Track & Field

sth Wallsend RSL

6th Maitland

7th Watagan Warriors

8th Port Stephens

oth Charlestown

10th Adamstown New Lambton
11th Macquarie Shores

12th Kotara South

13th Stockton

14th Mingara

15th Newcastle City

16th Raymond Terrace

733pts
727pts
652pts
577pts
545pts
495pts
300pts
299pts
275pts
232pts
203pts
185pts
128pts

89pts

72pts

68pts

Points Scores - Season's Progress.

1st Newcastle Veterans
2nd West Lakes
3rd Hunter Track & Field
4th Wallsend RSL
sth Maitland
6th Watagan Warriors
7th Coalfields Cross Country
8th Port Strphens
oth Kotara South
10th Wirreanda
11th Stockton
12th Charlestown
Central Coast-Mingara
14th Adamstown New Lambton
15th Macquarie Shores

38.5pts
33.0pts
31.5pts
27.0pts
19.5pts
18.5pts
16.0pts
14.0pts
10.5pts
3.5pts
2.5pts
2.0pts
2.0pts
1.0pt
0.5pts



